JAMBAR

COACHES
/ HALL#FAME /

INVITATIONAL

nnnnnnnnnnn

Track Oval Events

RUNNING EVENTS

8:30 AM Boys Large Schools Frosh/Soph
8:58 AM Girls Large Schools Frosh/Soph
9:14 AM Boys Large - GOLD Varsity
9:32 AM Boys Large - SILVER Varsity
9:50 AM Girls Large Schools Varsity
10:11 AM Boys Large Schools Frosh/Soph
10:18 AM Boys Large Schools Frosh/Soph
10:25 AM Girls Large Schools Frosh/Soph
10:35 AM Girls Large Schools Frosh/Soph
10:45 AM Boys Large - BRONZE Varsity
10:54 AM Girls Large - BRONZE Varsity
11:01 AM Boys Large - SILVER Varsity
11:10 AM Girls Large - SILVER Varsity
11:17 AM Boys Large - GOLD Varsity
11:30 AM Girls Large - GOLD Varsity
11:38 AM Boys Large Schools Frosh/Soph
11:47 AM Girls Large Schools Frosh/Soph
11:56 AM Boys Large Schools Varsity Gold
12:06 PM Boys Large Schools Varsity Silver
12:16 PM Girls Large Schools Varsity
12:27 PM Boys Large Schools Frosh/Soph
12:40 PM Girls Large Schools Frosh/Soph
12:55 PM Boys Large Schools Varsity
1:10 PM Hall of Fame Induction & Opening Ceremonies
1:25 PM Girls Large Schools Varsity
1:40 PM Boys Large Schools Frosh/Soph
1:52 PM Boys Large Schools Varsity
212PM Girls Large Schools Varsity & F/S
2:25PM Boys Large Schools Varsity
2:45PM Girls Large Schools Varsity
3:00 PM Boys Invitational

3:05 PM Girls Invitational

3:12PM Boys Invitational

3:22 PM Boys Invitational

3:32PM Girls Invitational

3:42 PM Girls Invitational

3:54 PM Boys Invitational

4:06 PM Boys Small Schools Frosh/Soph
4:24 PM Girls Small Schools Frosh/Soph
4:38 PM Boys Small Schools Varsity
4:56 PM Girls Small Schools Varsity
510 PM Boys Unattached

5:16 PM Girls Unattached

5:22 PM Boys Small Schools Frosh/Soph
5:32 PM Girls Small Schools Frosh/Soph
5:38 PM Boys Small Schools Varsity

1 Mile Run

1 Mile Run

1 Mile Run

1 Mile Run

1 Mile Run

200m Dash
200m Dash
200m Dash
200m Dash
200m Dash
200m Dash
200m Dash
200m Dash
200m Dash
200m Dash
400m Dash
400m Dash
400m Dash
400m Dash
400m Dash
4x200m Relay
4x200m Relay
4x200m Relay

sub 25)
25+)
sub 30)
30+)

—_— o~ —~ —~

4x200m Relay
4x800m Relay
4x800m Relay
4x800m Relay
4x400m Relay
4x400m Relay
500m

500m

1 Mile Run
300m

300m

3000m Run

2 Mile Run

1 Mile Run

1 Mile Run

1 Mile Run

1 Mile Run

1 Mile Run

1 Mile Run
200m Dash
200m Dash
200m Dash

Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time

Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Finals

Final on Time
Final on Time
Finals

Finals

Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time
Final on Time

Entries
107
37
60
80
76
70
70
90
90
80
72
80
72
80
51
90
90
60
95
101
31
27
43

36
15
32
16
28
18
12
15
13
22
20
"
17
72
37
62
40
13
13
88
62
128

Heats

_ A N WN W2 =~ BRPR a2 WONWPE A2 N 2O - O or;n

N — —
o O M



5:52 PM Girls Small Schools Varsity 200m Dash Final on Time 93 15
6:02 PM Boys Unattached 200m Dash Final on Time 44 8
6:07 PM Girls Unattached 200m Dash Final on Time 26 5
6:10 PM Boys Small Schools Frosh/Soph 400m Dash Final on Time 46 7
6:17 PM Girls Small Schools Frosh/Soph 400m Dash Final on Time 37 6
6:23 PM Boys Small Schools Varsity 400m Dash Final on Time 60 10
6:33 PM Girls Small Schools Varsity 400m Dash Final on Time 52 8
6:41 PM Boys Unattached 400m Dash Final on Time 29 5
6:46 PM Girls Unattached 400m Dash Final on Time 18 3
6:49 PM Boys Small Schools Frosh/Soph 4x200m Relay Final on Time 10 2
6:54 PM Girls Small Schools Frosh/Soph 4x200m Relay Final on Time " 2
6:59 PM Boys Small Schools Varsity 4x200m Relay Final on Time 13 3
7:07 PM Girls Small Schools Varsity 4x200m Relay Final on Time 13 3
714 PM Boys Small Schools Frosh/Soph 4x800m Relay Final on Time 7 1
7:24 PM Boys Small Schools Varsity 4x800m Relay Final on Time 17 1
7:34 PM Girls Small Schools FIS & Varsity 4x800m Relay Final on Time " 1
7:46 PM Boys Small Schools Varsity 4x400m Relay Final on Time 10 2
7:56 PM Girls Small Schools Varsity 4x400m Relay Final on Time 4 1
8:01 PM Done

MORNING - INFIELD - Order of Events - LARGE SCHOOLS Entries Heats
8:35 AM Girls Large - GOLD Varsity 55m Dash Trials 103 12
8:44 AM Boys Large - GOLD Varsity 55m Dash Trials 79 9
8:56 AM Girls Large Schools Frosh/Soph 55m Dash Final on Time 129 15
9:11 AM Boys Large Schools Frosh/Soph 55m Dash Final on Time 1M1 13
9:24 AM Boys Large - SILVER Varsity 55m Dash Final on Time 96 1
9:35 AM Girls Large - GOLD Varsity 55m Dash Finals 8 1
9:40 AM Boys Large - GOLD Varsity 55m Dash Finals 8 1
9:45 AM Girls Large Schools Varsity 55m Hurdles Trials 44 6
9:57 AM Girls Large Schools Frosh/Soph 55m Hurdles Final on Time 23 3
10:12 AM Boys Large Schools Varsity 55m Hurdles Trials 46 6
10:24 AM Boys Large Schools Frosh/Soph 55m Hurdles Final on Time 19 3
11:00 AM Boys Large Schools Varsity 55m Hurdles Finals 8 1
11:05 AM Girls Large Schools Varsity 55m Hurdles Finals 8 1
AFTERNOON - INFIELD- Order of Events - Small Schools & Club Entries Heats
3:45PM Boys Small School Frosh/Soph 55m Dash Final on Time 67 8
3:53 PM Girls Small School Frosh/Soph 55m Dash Final on Time 88 10
4:03 PM Boys Small School Varsity 55m Dash Trials 101 12
4:15PM Girls Small School Varsity 55m Dash Trials 66 8
4:23 PM Boys Unattached 55m Dash Final on Time 43 6
4:29 PM Girls Unattached 55m Dash Final on Time 28 4
4:33 PM Boys Small School Frosh/Soph 55m Hurdles Final on Time 6 1
4:38 PM Boys Small School Varsity 55m Hurdles Trials 17 3
4:47PM Girls Small School Frosh/Soph 55m Hurdles Final on Time 18 3
5:.02 PM Girls Small School Varsity 55m Hurdles Trials 26 3
5:45PM Boys Small School Varsity 55m Dash Finals 8 1
5:50 PM Girls Small School Varsity 55m Dash Finals 8 1
5:55PM Girls Small School Varsity 55m Hurdles Finals 8 1
6:00 PM Boys Small School Varsity 55m Hurdles Finals 8 1




JANBAR
COACHES
- i /

LARGE SCHOOL FIELD EVENTS

LARGE SCHOOLS - MORNING THOWS

CIRCLE ONE CIRCLE TWO
Time Event Flight # Time Event Flight #
8:30 Boys Large Varsity SP Flight 1 8:30 Girls Large F/S SP Flight 1
9:15 Boys Large Varsity SP Flight 2 9:15 Girls Large F/S SP Flight 2
10:00 Boys Large Varsity SP Flight 3 9:55 Girls Large Varsity SP Flight 1
10:45 Boys Large Varsity SP Flight 4 10:35 Girls Large Varsity SP Flight 2
11:30 Boys Large F/S SP Flight 1 11:15 Girls Large Varsity SP Flight 3
12:15 Boys Large F/S SP Flight 2
1:00 Girls Large Varsity WT Flight 1
1:30 Girls Large Varsity WT Flight 2
2:00 Boys Large Varsity WT Flight 1
2:30 Boys Large Varsity WT Flight 2
SP Minimums: F/S Boys 25'; F/S Girls 20'; Varsity Boys 33"; Var Girls 26' - WT minimums TBD
No finals in any event
Morning Pole Vault - Large Schools Entries Flights
8:30 Girls Large Schools Varsity Pole Vault 6-7-8-8'6" 8 1
11:00 Boys Large Schools Varsity Pole Vault 8'6"-9'6"-10'6" 18 1
Morning High Jump - Large Schools Entries Flights
11:30 Girls Large Schools Varsity High Jump Open at 4'03" 27 1
11:30 Boys Large Schools Varsity High Jump Open at 5'03" 28 1
Morning Jumps - Large Schools Flights
8:45 Boys Large Schools Frosh/Soph Long Jump 1 3 Jumps/No Finals
10:00 Boys Large Schools Varsity Triple Jump 2 Top 8 to Final
11:30 Boys Large Schools Varsity Long Jump 3 Top 8 to Final
9:00 Girls Large Schools Frosh/Soph Long Jump 1 3 Jumps/No Finals
10:00 Girls Large Schools Varsity Triple Jump 2 Top 8 to Final
11:30 Girls Large Schools Varsity Long Jump 2 Top 8 to Final




JAMBAR

COACHES
/ HALL#FAME /

INVITATIONAL

nnnnnnnnnnn

SMALL SCHOOL FIELD EVENTS

SMALL SCHOOLS - AFTERNOON THOWS

CIRCLE ONE CIRCLE TWO
Time Event Flight # Time Event Flight #
3:45 Boys Small Varsity SPJUNATTACHED  Flight 1 4:00 Girls Small F/S SP Flight 1
4:30 Boys Small Varsity SP Flight 2 4:45 Girls Small Varsity SPJUNATTACHED  Flight 1
5:15 Boys Small Varsity SP Flight 3 5:30 Girls Small Varsity SP Flight 2
6:00 Girls Small Varsity WT Flight 1 5:30 Boys Small F/S SP Flight 1
6:45 Boys Small Varsity WT Flight 1
7:30 Boys Small Varsity WT Flight 2
SP Minimums: F/S Boys 25'; F/S Girls 20'; Varsity Boys 33"; Var Girls 26' - WT minimums TBD
No finals in any event
Afternoon Pole Vault - Small Schools Entries Flights
4:00 Girls Small Schools Varsity Pole Vault 6-7-8-9' 5 1
6:00 Boys Small Schools Varsity Pole Vault 8'6"-9'6"-10'6" 18 1
Afternoon High Jump - Small Schools
6:00 PM Boys Small Schools Varsity High Jump Open at 5'03" 17 1
6:00 PM Girls Small Schools Varsity High Jump Open at 4'03" 8 1
Afternoon Jumps - Small Schools Entries Flights
4:00 Boys Small Schools Frosh/Soph Long Jump 2 3 Jumps/No Finals
4:00 Boys Unattached Long Jump 1 3 Jumps/No Finals
5:30 Boys Small Schools Varsity Triple Jump 2 6 Jumps/No Finals
6:30 Boys Small Schools Varsity Long Jump 3 (both pits) Top 8 to Final
4:00 Girls Small Schools Frosh/Soph Long Jump 1 3 Jumps/No Finals
4:00 Girls Unattached Long Jump 1 3 Jumps/No Finals
5:00 Girls Small Schools Varsity Triple Jump 1 Top 8 to Final
6:00 Girls Small Schools Varsity Long Jump 1 Top 8 to Final




