



RUNNING EVENTS

Track Oval Events						Entries	Heats	
8:30 AM	Boys	Large Schools	Frosh/Soph	1 Mile Run	<i>Final on Time</i>	107	4	
8:58 AM	Girls	Large Schools	Frosh/Soph	1 Mile Run	<i>Final on Time</i>	37	2	
9:14 AM	Boys	Large - GOLD	Varsity	1 Mile Run	<i>Final on Time</i>	60	3	
9:32 AM	Boys	Large - SILVER	Varsity	1 Mile Run	<i>Final on Time</i>	80	3	
9:50 AM	Girls	Large Schools	Varsity	1 Mile Run	<i>Final on Time</i>	76	3	
10:11 AM	Boys	Large Schools	Frosh/Soph	200m Dash (sub 25)	<i>Final on Time</i>	70	11	
10:18 AM	Boys	Large Schools	Frosh/Soph	200m Dash (25+)	<i>Final on Time</i>	70	11	
10:25 AM	Girls	Large Schools	Frosh/Soph	200m Dash (sub 30)	<i>Final on Time</i>	90	15	
10:35 AM	Girls	Large Schools	Frosh/Soph	200m Dash (30+)	<i>Final on Time</i>	90	15	
10:45 AM	Boys	Large - BRONZE	Varsity	200m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	80	13	
10:54 AM	Girls	Large - BRONZE	Varsity	200m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	72	11	
11:01 AM	Boys	Large - SILVER	Varsity	200m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	80	13	
11:10 AM	Girls	Large - SILVER	Varsity	200m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	72	11	
11:17 AM	Boys	Large - GOLD	Varsity	200m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	80	13	
11:30 AM	Girls	Large - GOLD	Varsity	200m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	51	8	
11:38 AM	Boys	Large Schools	Frosh/Soph	400m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	90	9	
11:47 AM	Girls	Large Schools	Frosh/Soph	400m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	90	9	
11:56 AM	Boys	Large Schools	Varsity Gold	400m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	60	10	
12:06 PM	Boys	Large Schools	Varsity Silver	400m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	95	10	
12:16 PM	Girls	Large Schools	Varsity	400m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	101	11	
12:27 PM	Boys	Large Schools	Frosh/Soph	4x200m Relay	<i>Final on Time</i>	31	5	
12:40 PM	Girls	Large Schools	Frosh/Soph	4x200m Relay	<i>Final on Time</i>	27	5	
12:55 PM	Boys	Large Schools	Varsity	4x200m Relay	<i>Final on Time</i>	43	6	
1:10 PM	Hall of Fame Induction & Opening Ceremonies							1
1:25 PM	Girls	Large Schools	Varsity	4x200m Relay	<i>Final on Time</i>	36	6	
1:40 PM	Boys	Large Schools	Frosh/Soph	4x800m Relay	<i>Final on Time</i>	15	1	
1:52 PM	Boys	Large Schools	Varsity	4x800m Relay	<i>Final on Time</i>	32	2	
2:12 PM	Girls	Large Schools	Varsity & F/S	4x800m Relay	<i>Final on Time</i>	16	1	
2:25 PM	Boys	Large Schools	Varsity	4x400m Relay	<i>Final on Time</i>	28	4	
2:45 PM	Girls	Large Schools	Varsity	4x400m Relay	<i>Final on Time</i>	18	3	
3:00 PM	Boys	Invitational		500m	<i>Final on Time</i>	12	2	
3:05 PM	Girls	Invitational		500m	<i>Final on Time</i>	15	3	
3:12 PM	Boys	Invitational		1 Mile Run	<i>Finals</i>	13	1	
3:22 PM	Boys	Invitational		300m	<i>Final on Time</i>	22	4	
3:32 PM	Girls	Invitational		300m	<i>Final on Time</i>	20	4	
3:42 PM	Girls	Invitational		3000m Run	<i>Finals</i>	11	1	
3:54 PM	Boys	Invitational		2 Mile Run	<i>Finals</i>	17	1	
4:06 PM	Boys	Small Schools	Frosh/Soph	1 Mile Run	<i>Final on Time</i>	72	3	
4:24 PM	Girls	Small Schools	Frosh/Soph	1 Mile Run	<i>Final on Time</i>	37	2	
4:38 PM	Boys	Small Schools	Varsity	1 Mile Run	<i>Final on Time</i>	62	3	
4:56 PM	Girls	Small Schools	Varsity	1 Mile Run	<i>Final on Time</i>	40	2	
5:10 PM	Boys		Unattached	1 Mile Run	<i>Final on Time</i>	13	1	
5:16 PM	Girls		Unattached	1 Mile Run	<i>Final on Time</i>	13	1	
5:22 PM	Boys	Small Schools	Frosh/Soph	200m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	88	14	
5:32 PM	Girls	Small Schools	Frosh/Soph	200m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	62	10	
5:38 PM	Boys	Small Schools	Varsity	200m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	128	20	

5:52 PM	Girls	Small Schools	Varsity	200m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	93	15
6:02 PM	Boys		Unattached	200m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	44	8
6:07 PM	Girls		Unattached	200m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	26	5
6:10 PM	Boys	Small Schools	Frosh/Soph	400m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	46	7
6:17 PM	Girls	Small Schools	Frosh/Soph	400m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	37	6
6:23 PM	Boys	Small Schools	Varsity	400m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	60	10
6:33 PM	Girls	Small Schools	Varsity	400m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	52	8
6:41 PM	Boys		Unattached	400m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	29	5
6:46 PM	Girls		Unattached	400m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	18	3
6:49 PM	Boys	Small Schools	Frosh/Soph	4x200m Relay	<i>Final on Time</i>	10	2
6:54 PM	Girls	Small Schools	Frosh/Soph	4x200m Relay	<i>Final on Time</i>	11	2
6:59 PM	Boys	Small Schools	Varsity	4x200m Relay	<i>Final on Time</i>	13	3
7:07 PM	Girls	Small Schools	Varsity	4x200m Relay	<i>Final on Time</i>	13	3
7:14 PM	Boys	Small Schools	Frosh/Soph	4x800m Relay	<i>Final on Time</i>	7	1
7:24 PM	Boys	Small Schools	Varsity	4x800m Relay	<i>Final on Time</i>	17	1
7:34 PM	Girls	Small Schools	F/S & Varsity	4x800m Relay	<i>Final on Time</i>	11	1
7:46 PM	Boys	Small Schools	Varsity	4x400m Relay	<i>Final on Time</i>	10	2
7:56 PM	Girls	Small Schools	Varsity	4x400m Relay	<i>Final on Time</i>	4	1
8:01 PM	Done						

MORNING - INFIELD - Order of Events - LARGE SCHOOLS						Entries	Heats
8:35 AM	Girls	Large - GOLD	Varsity	55m Dash	Trials	103	12
8:44 AM	Boys	Large - GOLD	Varsity	55m Dash	Trials	79	9
8:56 AM	Girls	Large Schools	Frosh/Soph	55m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	129	15
9:11 AM	Boys	Large Schools	Frosh/Soph	55m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	111	13
9:24 AM	Boys	Large - SILVER	Varsity	55m Dash	Final on Time	96	11
9:35 AM	Girls	Large - GOLD	Varsity	55m Dash	Finals	8	1
9:40 AM	Boys	Large - GOLD	Varsity	55m Dash	Finals	8	1
9:45 AM	Girls	Large Schools	Varsity	55m Hurdles	<i>Trials</i>	44	6
9:57 AM	Girls	Large Schools	Frosh/Soph	55m Hurdles	<i>Final on Time</i>	23	3
10:12 AM	Boys	Large Schools	Varsity	55m Hurdles	<i>Trials</i>	46	6
10:24 AM	Boys	Large Schools	Frosh/Soph	55m Hurdles	<i>Final on Time</i>	19	3
11:00 AM	Boys	Large Schools	Varsity	55m Hurdles	<i>Finals</i>	8	1
11:05 AM	Girls	Large Schools	Varsity	55m Hurdles	<i>Finals</i>	8	1

AFTERNOON - INFIELD- Order of Events - Small Schools & Club						Entries	Heats
3:45 PM	Boys	Small School	Frosh/Soph	55m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	67	8
3:53 PM	Girls	Small School	Frosh/Soph	55m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	88	10
4:03 PM	Boys	Small School	Varsity	55m Dash	<i>Trials</i>	101	12
4:15 PM	Girls	Small School	Varsity	55m Dash	<i>Trials</i>	66	8
4:23 PM	Boys		Unattached	55m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	43	6
4:29 PM	Girls		Unattached	55m Dash	<i>Final on Time</i>	28	4
4:33 PM	Boys	Small School	Frosh/Soph	55m Hurdles	<i>Final on Time</i>	6	1
4:38 PM	Boys	Small School	Varsity	55m Hurdles	<i>Trials</i>	17	3
4:47 PM	Girls	Small School	Frosh/Soph	55m Hurdles	<i>Final on Time</i>	18	3
5:02 PM	Girls	Small School	Varsity	55m Hurdles	<i>Trials</i>	26	3
5:45 PM	Boys	Small School	Varsity	55m Dash	<i>Finals</i>	8	1
5:50 PM	Girls	Small School	Varsity	55m Dash	<i>Finals</i>	8	1
5:55 PM	Girls	Small School	Varsity	55m Hurdles	<i>Finals</i>	8	1
6:00 PM	Boys	Small School	Varsity	55m Hurdles	<i>Finals</i>	8	1



LARGE SCHOOL FIELD EVENTS

LARGE SCHOOLS - MORNING THROWS					
<i>CIRCLE ONE</i>			<i>CIRCLE TWO</i>		
<i>Time</i>	<i>Event</i>	<i>Flight #</i>	<i>Time</i>	<i>Event</i>	<i>Flight #</i>
8:30	Boys Large Varsity SP	Flight 1	8:30	Girls Large F/S SP	Flight 1
9:15	Boys Large Varsity SP	Flight 2	9:15	Girls Large F/S SP	Flight 2
10:00	Boys Large Varsity SP	Flight 3	9:55	Girls Large Varsity SP	Flight 1
10:45	Boys Large Varsity SP	Flight 4	10:35	Girls Large Varsity SP	Flight 2
11:30	Boys Large F/S SP	Flight 1	11:15	Girls Large Varsity SP	Flight 3
12:15	Boys Large F/S SP	Flight 2			
1:00	Girls Large Varsity WT	Flight 1			
1:30	Girls Large Varsity WT	Flight 2			
2:00	Boys Large Varsity WT	Flight 1			
2:30	Boys Large Varsity WT	Flight 2			

SP Minimums: F/S Boys 25'; F/S Girls 20'; Varsity Boys 33'; Var Girls 26' - WT minimums TBD

No finals in any event

Morning Pole Vault - Large Schools						<i>Entries</i>	<i>Flights</i>
8:30	Girls	Large Schools	Varsity	Pole Vault	6-7-8-8'6"	8	1
11:00	Boys	Large Schools	Varsity	Pole Vault	8'6"-9'6"-10'6"	18	1

Morning High Jump - Large Schools						<i>Entries</i>	<i>Flights</i>
11:30	Girls	Large Schools	Varsity	High Jump	Open at 4'03"	27	1
11:30	Boys	Large Schools	Varsity	High Jump	Open at 5'03"	28	1

Morning Jumps - Large Schools						<i>Flights</i>
8:45	Boys	Large Schools	Frosh/Soph	Long Jump	1	<i>3 Jumps/No Finals</i>
10:00	Boys	Large Schools	Varsity	Triple Jump	2	<i>Top 8 to Final</i>
11:30	Boys	Large Schools	Varsity	Long Jump	3	<i>Top 8 to Final</i>
9:00	Girls	Large Schools	Frosh/Soph	Long Jump	1	<i>3 Jumps/No Finals</i>
10:00	Girls	Large Schools	Varsity	Triple Jump	2	<i>Top 8 to Final</i>
11:30	Girls	Large Schools	Varsity	Long Jump	2	<i>Top 8 to Final</i>



SMALL SCHOOL FIELD EVENTS

SMALL SCHOOLS - AFTERNOON THROWS					
CIRCLE ONE			CIRCLE TWO		
Time	Event	Flight #	Time	Event	Flight #
3:45	Boys Small Varsity SP/UNATTACHED	Flight 1	4:00	Girls Small F/S SP	Flight 1
4:30	Boys Small Varsity SP	Flight 2	4:45	Girls Small Varsity SP/UNATTACHED	Flight 1
5:15	Boys Small Varsity SP	Flight 3	5:30	Girls Small Varsity SP	Flight 2
6:00	Girls Small Varsity WT	Flight 1	5:30	Boys Small F/S SP	Flight 1
6:45	Boys Small Varsity WT	Flight 1			
7:30	Boys Small Varsity WT	Flight 2			

SP Minimums: F/S Boys 25'; F/S Girls 20'; Varsity Boys 33'; Var Girls 26' - WT minimums TBD

No finals in any event

Afternoon Pole Vault - Small Schools						Entries	Flights
4:00	Girls	Small Schools	Varsity	Pole Vault	6'-7'-8'-9'	5	1
6:00	Boys	Small Schools	Varsity	Pole Vault	8'6"-9'6"-10'6"	18	1
Afternoon High Jump - Small Schools							
6:00 PM	Boys	Small Schools	Varsity	High Jump	Open at 5'03"	17	1
6:00 PM	Girls	Small Schools	Varsity	High Jump	Open at 4'03"	8	1

Afternoon Jumps - Small Schools				Entries	Flights	
4:00	Boys	Small Schools	Frosh/Soph	Long Jump	2	3 Jumps/No Finals
4:00	Boys		Unattached	Long Jump	1	3 Jumps/No Finals
5:30	Boys	Small Schools	Varsity	Triple Jump	2	6 Jumps/No Finals
6:30	Boys	Small Schools	Varsity	Long Jump	3 (both pits)	Top 8 to Final
4:00	Girls	Small Schools	Frosh/Soph	Long Jump	1	3 Jumps/No Finals
4:00	Girls		Unattached	Long Jump	1	3 Jumps/No Finals
5:00	Girls	Small Schools	Varsity	Triple Jump	1	Top 8 to Final
6:00	Girls	Small Schools	Varsity	Long Jump	1	Top 8 to Final